Rated in accordance with ARI Standard
210. Certification applies only when used
with proper components as listed with ARI.
Representative photo only, some models may vary in appearance.
RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL SYSTEMS • SPLIT SYSTEMS • PACKAGED AIR CONDITIONERS •
COMBINATION GAS / ELECTRIC UNITS • HEAT PUMPS • AIR HANDLERS • MANUFACTURED HOME AIR
CONDITIONERS • GAS, OIL AND ELECTRIC FURNACES
International Comfort Products Corporation (USA)

12”
Printed in U.S.A. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION ACCESSORY MODEL GUIDE
F C P 36 00 C/D
PRODUCT FAMILY SALES CODE
FC = FAN COIL
FIELD INSTALLED
HEATERS
METERING DEVICE
P = Piston
X = Expansion Valve
CAPACITY BTUH
36 = 36,000
* 05 = 5KW Factory Installed Heater, 07=7KW, 10=10KW
A M F 001 DP A
PRODUCT GROUP SALES
CODE
A = Accessories PRODUCT
IDENTIFIER
PRODUCT TYPE PRODUCT
IDENTIFIER
NUMBER
C = Cooling H = Heating X = Special
M = Multi Use (Heating and / or Cooling) SERIES
ACCESSORY PRODUCT IDENTIFIER ASSIGNMENT
AH -- Auxiliary Heater DP -- Drain Pan Kit
OT -- Outdoor Thermostat
WF -- Washable Filter NH -- No Heat Kit
SP -- Single Point Wiring Kit TK -- Thermostatic Expansion Valve
DIMENSIONS